El % W 2% * Schriftliche Division ( 4-stellig )

Name: Datum: Ergebnis:
3) 6996 5)1200 4)7084
8) 3552 4)4500 3)9354
3) 7785 7)2884 3)4785
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Schriftliche Division ( 4-stellig)

oloy ol

444
8)3552
2_
35
32
32
32
0

2595

w

~

- oy

N N U1 ~
—‘Al\IOO o8}
Ul

olur U

N
N
o

5Y7200

—
N N]O
o O

ol o Al

RN
RN
N
U

N
4
TN
ul
o
o

=~ Ul
NNlOOO
o|lo O

hi
N

>
N N
_\_\\joooo%
Ol-b-lkl I N

Datum:
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Ergebnis:
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